NON-NHS SERVICE FEES

SERVICE

Medical Examination

Full Medical Examination and Report

) Driver or pilot vocational licences (e.g. LGV, PCV, Taxi, Pilots, etc.)
) Fitness to drive for insurance purpose (e.g. elderly or racing driver)
) Employment or pre-employment medicals (e.g. Army, Police)

o Sports fitness/fitness to participate in events

) Power of Attorney

Accident and/or sickness insurance medical examination
) Includes loan, income and mortgage protection

Certificates, Forms & Reports

Private sick certificate for employer, college etc.

Health insurance form (BUPA, PPP etc.)

Health club certificate / questionnaire

Holiday insurance cancellation form

Copies of insurance medical reports — requested by patient
School fees insurance form/ fitness to attend university

Travel Vaccinations

Yellow Fever Vaccination (with certificate)
Yellow Fever replacement certificate
Meningitis ACWY (with certificate)
Hepatitis B

Hepatitis Booster (including blood test)
Cost of blood test (e.g. antibodies status)

Access to Medical Records

Copies of held records (via online access)

Miscellaneous

Private prescription
Any letter to support Non-NHS information

) (E.g. fitness to fly, housing, social services)
Home Office Letter

Willesden Green Surgery 2021

£150.00

£150.00

£30.00
£50.00
£60.00
£50.00
£1.00/sheet
£50.00

£75.00
£30.00
£40.00
£40.00
£50.00
£15.00

No charge

£20.00
£30.00

£50.00



