

NON-NHS SERVICE FEES

<u>SERVICE</u>	<u>FEE</u>
Medical Examination	
Full Medical Examination and Report	£150.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Driver or pilot vocational licences (e.g. LGV, PCV, Taxi, Pilots, etc.) • Fitness to drive for insurance purpose (e.g. elderly or racing driver) • Employment or pre-employment medicals (e.g. Army, Police) • Sports fitness/fitness to participate in events • Power of Attorney 	
Accident and/or sickness insurance medical examination	£150.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Includes loan, income and mortgage protection 	
Certificates, Forms & Reports	
Private sick certificate for employer, college etc.	£30.00
Health insurance form (BUPA, PPP etc.)	£50.00
Health club certificate / questionnaire	£60.00
Holiday insurance cancellation form	£50.00
Copies of insurance medical reports – requested by patient	£1.00/sheet
School fees insurance form/ fitness to attend university	£50.00
Travel Vaccinations	
Yellow Fever Vaccination (with certificate)	£75.00
Yellow Fever replacement certificate	£30.00
Meningitis ACWY (with certificate)	£40.00
Hepatitis B	£40.00
Hepatitis Booster (including blood test)	£50.00
Cost of blood test (e.g. antibodies status)	£15.00
Access to Medical Records	
Copies of held records (via online access)	No charge
Miscellaneous	
Private prescription	£20.00
Any letter to support Non-NHS information	£30.00
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • (E.g. fitness to fly, housing, social services) 	
Home Office Letter	£50.00